
First Name Last Name Email Address Course Id Section Course Long Name Location
Becky Klaver becky.marinelli@sckans.edu ACCT285 PA Principles of Accounting Online
Scott Jones scott.jones@sckans.edu ACCT382 PA Federal Income Taxation ‐ Personal Online
James Crawley james.crawley@sckans.edu ARTS110 PA Theatre Appreciation Online
Anita Kirkpatrick anita.kirkpatrick@sckans.edu BQM 320 PA Organizational Leadership Online
Brian Ward brian.ward.19.ctr@us.af.mil BQM 444 PA Project Management Online
Vernon Friday vernon.friday@sckans.edu BQM 444 PB Project Management Online
Joseph Kiefer joseph.kiefer@sckans.edu BSAD205 PA Introduction to Business Online
Neil Chapman neil.chapman@sckans.edu BSAD218 PA Business Math Online
Holand Nordholm holly.nordholm@sckans.edu BSAD410 PA International Business Online
Brian Perryman brian.perryman@sckans.edu BSAD440 PA Strategic Management Online
Joel Light joel.light@sckans.edu BSAD490 PA Essential Economics of Business Online
Daniel Mayes daniel.mayes@sckans.edu CAPS495 PB Senior Capstone Online
Darrin DeReus darrin.dereus@sckans.edu CAPS495 PA Senior Capstone Online
Sara Garski sara.garski@sckans.edu CAPS600 PA Graduate Project Online
Loriana Fiorino loriana.fiorino@sckans.edu CJUS325 PA Criminal Investigation Techniques Online
Dante Penington dante.penington@sckans.edu CJUS400 PA Criminology and Deviant Behavior Online
Shirley Baker shirley.baker@sckans.edu COM 125 PA Speech Wichita East
Denaya Wininger denaya.wininger@sckans.edu COM 301 PB Professional Communications Online
William McConkey william.mcconkey@sckans.edu COM 301 PA Professional Communications Online
Heidi McNally heidi.mcnally@sckans.edu CORE101 PC Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online
Brandon McNeal brandon.mcneal2@sckans.edu CORE101 PA Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online
Eduardo Andreo eduard.andreo@sckans.edu CORE101 PD Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online
Kara Johnson kara.johnson2@sckans.edu CORE101 PE Developing Academic & Prof Strengths McConnell Air Force Base
Pamala McEwen Pam.McEwen@sckans.edu CORE101 PB Developing Academic & Prof Strengths Online
Bryan Corbin bryan.corbin@sckans.edu CORE110 PA Information Literacy Online
Gretchen Murray gretchen.murray@sckans.edu CORE110 PC Information Literacy Online
Kristen Scott kristen.scott@sckans.edu CORE110 PB Information Literacy Online
Shawn Mount shawn.mount@sckans.edu CORE110 PD Information Literacy Online
Eric Zeidman eric.zeidman@sckans.edu COT 410 PA Local Networking Fundamentals Online
Julie Riedel julie.riedel@sckans.edu CPT 422 PA Hypertext Markup Language Programming Online
Amy Yan amy.yan@test.com CPT 432 PA Visual Basic.Net Programming Essntls 1 Online
Gina Anderson gina.anderson@sckans.edu ENGL101 PA Composition 1 Online
Lori Colvin lori.colvin2@sckans.edu ENGL102 PA Composition 2 Online
Qais Ahmadi qais.ahmadi@sckans.edu ENGL102 PB Composition 2 Online
Eric Lybarger eric.lybarger@sckans.edu HCA 280 PA The Healthcare Industry Online
Rena Rodriguez rena.rodriguez@sckans.edu HIS 120 PA World History Online
Ashley Luckie ashley.luckie@sckans.edu HRD 321 PA Compensation and Benefits Online
Randy Lawson randy.lawson@sckans.edu HRD 325 PA Developing Workforce Talent Online
Lydia Saunders lydia.saunders@sckans.edu HRD 338 PA Human Resources Technology Online



Yolanda Boyd lonnie.boyd@sckans.edu HRD 345 PA Managing Human Resources Online
Kristi Singer kristi.singer@sckans.edu HUM 201 PB Ethics Online
Matthew Thompson matthew.thompson@sckans.edu HUM 201 PA Ethics Online
Anita Kirkpatrick anita.kirkpatrick@sckans.edu HUM 202 PA Ethics in Today' Organization Wichita East
Marcy Johnson marcy.caldwell@sckans.edu HUM 301 PA Critical Thinking Online
Jacob Goodson jacob.goodson@sckans.edu HUM 455 PA Tpc: Ethic of Nation Building McConnell Air Force Base
Charles Wright chuck.wright@sckans.edu HUM 499 PA Responsibility for the Future Online
Samuel O'Donnell samuel.odonnell@sckans.edu HUM 499 PB Responsibility for the Future Online
Czar Sebastian czar.sebastian@sckans.edu ISM 367 PA Business Intelligence and Analytics Online
Marcella Aycock marcella.aycock@sckans.edu LEAD500 PA Leadership Styles and Theories Online
Steven Seay steven.seay@sckans.edu LEAD560 PA Leading Change in Organizations Online
Charles Lutz charles.lutz@sckans.edu LEAD575 PA Organizational Structures and Behavior Online
Brian Weaver brian.weaver@sckans.edu MACC531 PA Federal Income Tax:Planning & Decsn Mkng Online
Russel Flippo rusty.flippo@sckans.edu MASC105 PA Intermediate Algebra Wichita East
Amedee Jacques amedee.jacques@sckans.edu MASC110 PA Statistics and Probability Online
Yiyun Culp sherri.culp@sckans.edu MASC115 PA College Algebra Online
Susan Hornberger susan.hornberger@sckans.edu MASC395 PA Pathophysiology Online
Joseph Hamlett Joseph.Hamlett@orbitalatk.com MBA 510 PA Business Research Online
Bari Courts bari.courts@sckans.edu MBA 514 PA Managerial Economics Online
Gregory Pace gregory.pace@sckans.edu MBA 544 PA Organizational Dynamics and Change Online
Rhonda Martin rhonda.martin@sckans.edu MGMT505 PA Project Management Fundamentals Online
Edward Vengrouskie edward.vengouskie@sckans.edu MGMT560 PA Ethics in Global Marketplace Online
Joseph Kempker joseph.kempker@sckans.edu MGMT580 PA Quality Mgmt & Statistical Analysis Online
Leah Hartman leah.e.hartman@gmail.com MIN 324 PA Teaching Methods in Youth Ministry Online
Fred Newell fred.newell@sckans.edu MSA 570 PA Homeland Security Defense & Administrati Online
Patricia Howell patricia.howell@sckans.edu NURS329 PA Healthcare Systems & Policy Online
Rhnae Steddum rhnae.steddum@sckans.edu NURS406 PA Patient Centered Care Coordination Online
Amanda Tibbits amanda.tibbits@sckans.edu OMGT311 PB Six Sigma Green Belt 1 Online
Connie Fleming connie.fleming@sckans.edu OMGT311 PA Six Sigma Green Belt 1 Online
Aenea Harbes aenea.harbes@sckans.edu PSY 252 PA Developmental Psychology Online
Matthew Brannagan matthew.brannagan@sckans.edu PSY 352 PA Cognition Online
Krystin Wessner krystin.wessner@sckans.edu PSY 440 PA Psychological Assessment Online
William Smith william.smith@sckans.edu SMGT420 PA Emergency Planning Online
Paul Cromwell paul.cromwell@sckans.edu SMGT424 PA Terrorism ‐ Motivations and Adversaries Online
David Croteau david.croteau@sckans.edu SMIN509 PA Survey of Church History Online
Cheyanna Losey cheyanna.losey@sckans.edu SMIN596 PA Practicum in Specialized Ministries 1 Online
Jared Reynolds jared.reynolds@sckans.edu SSC 111 PA Principles of Macroeconomics Online
Gregory Cole gregory.cole@sckans.edu STL 307 PA Leadership Theories & Practical App Online
Robert Shaver robert.shaver@sckans.edu STL 410 PA Negotiation Skills Online
Cheyanna Losey cheyanna.losey@sckans.edu THEO302 PA Systematic Theology 2 Online



Randall Otto randall.otto@sckans.edu THEO401 PA Theological Systems and Issues Online
Nancy Liston nancy.liston@sckans.edu THEO511 PA History of Christianity 1 Online
Marcus Carlson marcus.carlson@sckans.edu THEO540 PA Philosophy of Religion Online


